
Synthesizing (Birte)  Regrets  
Africa Centre for 
Evidence (ACE) 

Laurenz Langer (llanger@uj.ac.za)  
Ruth Stewart (ruths@uj.ac.za)  

Engaging (Laurenz) Yes Yes  

AHRQ evidence-based 
Care TranSformation 
(ACTS) COVID-19 
Guidance to Action pilot 

Jerry Osheroff 
(josheroff@tmitconsulting.com)  
Steve Bernstein 
(steve.bernstein@ahrq.hhs.gov)  

Digitizing (Jerry or Steve)    

Campbell Collaboration Vivian Welch 
(vwelch@campbellcollaboration.org)  

Synthesizing (Vivian)  Regrets  

Cochrane Chris Mavergames 
(chrismavergames@gmail.com)  
Jo Anthony (janthony@cochrane.org) 
Sylvia de Haan (sdehaan@cochrane.org)  

Synthesizing (Sylvia) 
Packaging (Jo) 

 
 
Yes 
Yes 

Yes 
 
 
Yes 

 

Cochrane Australia Julian Elliot (julian.elliott@monash.edu)  

CRD (PROSPERO)  Lesley Stewart (lesley.stewart@york.ac.uk)  Engaging (Lesley) Yes Yes 

David Gough (david.gough@ucl.ac.uk)  
James Thomas (james.thomas@ucl.ac.uk) 
Sandy Oliver (sandy.oliver@ucl.ac.uk)    

 
Digitizing (James) 

 
Yes 

Yes 
Yes 

 

Evidence Aid Ben Heaven-Taylor  
(bhtaylor@evidenceaid.org  
Claire Allen (callen@evidenceaid.org)  
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!


